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Women / XG / 10 & under
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayla Sulijic372
Concordia

9.150 9.000 8.7009.000 35.850
1T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Jayden Beck151
Oly Ellisville

8.800 8.300 8.6009.000 34.700
5 5 2T 3T 2 

2 

Lyla Lawless370
Concordia

8.550 7.900 9.2008.700 34.350
7 7 3 1 3 

3 

Sydney Junge206
Oly Manchester

8.650 8.600 8.4008.000 33.650
6 3 5 6 4 

4 

Cecilia Been386
Concordia

8.850 8.700 8.6007.400 33.550
4 2 6 4T 5 

5 

Allsion Knoebel252
Oly Mid Rivers

9.150 8.200 7.9008.200 33.450
2T 6 4 7 6 

6 

Grace Travers157
Oly Ellisville

9.100 8.500 8.5007.200 33.300
3 4 7 5 7 

7 
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